
 

St. Julie’s Catholic High School 

Academic Calendar 2019-20 (1st June to 17th July 2020) 

Please see below amended deadlines and key information for half-term 6. More detailed guidance will 

be provided via the VLE regarding daily tasks, weekly assignments, formal assessments and summer 

bridging work. All students can access pre-recorded lessons and short podcasts via Educake, 

GCSEPod, MathsWatch and the Oak National Academy. Most online platforms will provide instant 

feedback to support learning. Students will also be able to access pre-recorded short video clips to 

explain new topics and/or understand key concepts within units of work.  

*Some events or activities may be subject to change pending further government and LA advice.  

   

Date Day Events 

June 

01/06/2020 Monday 

Year 6 Transition Programme continues – telephone interviews 

will take place w/c 25/5/20 

Week 1 - daily tasks and weekly assignments will continue to be set 

by each curriculum area. All resources can be accessed via the VLE 

and other online platforms. Staff will communicate via the VLE and 

email.  

Explanatory notes will be provided for new topics.  

02/06/2020 Tuesday  

03/06/2020 Wednesday Nominations for Stars of Lockdown, commendations and merits 

04/06/2020 Thursday Thursday @ 7 – Mr Anderson and the 1804 Society  

05/06/2020 Friday 

Year 12 – early deadline UCAS applicants to have informed Mrs 

Jones via email 

First Friday Hymns Online 

Weekly newsletter published  

Weekly phone calls home continue for targeted students 

06/06/2020 Saturday   

07/06/2020 Sunday   

08/06/2020 Monday 

Week 2 - daily tasks and weekly assignments will continue to be set 

by each curriculum area. All resources can be accessed via the VLE 

and other online platforms. Staff will communicate via the VLE and 

email.  

Formal assessments begin for Years 7, 8, 9, 10 and 12 students. 

Assessments can be completed over a two-week period. Please 

refer to the letter and VLE documentation for students to access the 

assessments for their relevant year group and subject. Feedback will 

be provided. 

09/06/2020 Tuesday KS3 PSHE Passport Activity pack will be published  

10/06/2020 Wednesday Nominations for Stars of Lockdown and commendations  

11/06/2020 Thursday Thursday @ 7 – Mr Anderson and the 1804 Society 

12/06/2020 Friday 

All Year 12 UCAS applicants to have registered online and 

assigned themselves to the correct tutor group 



Weekly newsletter published 

Weekly phone calls home continue for targeted students 

13/06/2020 Saturday   

14/06/2020 Sunday   

15/06/2020 Monday 

Week 3 - daily tasks and weekly assignments will continue to be set 

by each curriculum area. All resources can be accessed via the VLE 

and other online platforms. Staff will communicate via the VLE and 

email.   

16/06/2020 Tuesday  

17/06/2020 Wednesday Nominations for Stars of Lockdown and commendations  

18/06/2020 Thursday Thursday @ 7 – Mr Anderson and the 1804 Society 

19/06/2020 Friday 

All Year 12 UCAS applicants to have completed the ‘Personal 

Details’ and ‘Additional Information’ sections 

Weekly newsletter published  

Weekly phone calls home continue for targeted students 

20/06/2020 Saturday   

21/06/2020 Sunday   

22/06/2020 Monday 

Week 4 - daily tasks and weekly assignments will continue to be set 

by each curriculum area. All resources can be accessed via the VLE 

and other online platforms. Staff will communicate via the VLE and 

email.  

UCAS comments – Year 12 

23/06/2020 Tuesday KS3 Intervention packs will be published  

24/06/2020 Wednesday 

Year 11 Virtual Celebration will take place from 3.15pm. This will 

be a pre-recorded service www.stjulies.org.uk. This important service 

will celebrate five years of student life at St. Julie’s. 

Nominations for Stars of Lockdown and commendations  

25/06/2020 Thursday 

Thursday @ 7 – Mr Anderson and the 1804 Society 

Weekly newsletter published  

Weekly phone calls home continue for targeted students 

26/06/2020 Friday 

First Friday Hymns Online 

 

27/06/2020 Saturday   

28/06/2020 Sunday   

29/06/2020 Monday 

Week 5 - daily tasks and weekly assignments will continue to be set 

by each curriculum area. All resources can be accessed via the VLE 

and other online platforms. Staff will communicate via the VLE and 

email. 

30/06/2020 Tuesday  

July 

01/07/2020 Wednesday Nominations for Stars of Lockdown and commendations  

02/07/2020 Thursday Thursday @ 7 – Mr Anderson and the 1804 Society 

03/07/2020 Friday 

Weekly newsletter published  

Weekly phone calls home continue for targeted students 

04/07/2020 Saturday   

05/07/2020 Sunday   

06/07/2020 Monday 

Week 6 - daily tasks and weekly assignments will continue to be set 

by each curriculum area. All resources can be accessed via the VLE 

http://www.stjulies.org.uk/


and other online platforms. Staff will communicate via the VLE and 

email.  

Year 7, 8, 9, 11, 12 and 13- statutory end of year written 

academic reports deadline 

Year 10 – statutory end of year written academic reports and 

mock grades deadline 

07/07/2020 Tuesday  

08/07/2020 Wednesday 

Nominations for Stars of Lockdown and commendations 

Summer bridging work will be published to all year groups. This 

work will be marked by an assigned teacher and feedback 

provided in September.  

09/07/2020 Thursday Thursday @ 7 – Mr Anderson and the 1804 Society 

10/07/2020 Friday 

Weekly newsletter published  

Weekly phone calls home continue for targeted students 

11/07/2020 Saturday   

12/07/2020 Sunday St. Julie's Birthday (born 1751)  

13/07/2020 Monday 

Week 7 - daily tasks and weekly assignments will continue to be set 

by each curriculum area. All resources can be accessed via the VLE 

and other online platforms. Staff will communicate via the VLE and 

email.  

End of year statutory written academic reports will be published 

home 

Merit Cup and commendation awards  

14/07/2020 Tuesday  

15/07/2020 Wednesday Nominations for Stars of Lockdown and commendations 

16/07/2020 Thursday 

INSET DAY 3 – learning and teaching, curriculum and 

assessment 

17/07/2020 Friday 

INSET DAY 4 – Consistent Approaches 2020-21, Behaviour for 

Learning and induction training for new staff 

18/07/2020 Saturday   

19/07/2020 Sunday   

August   

Separate letters will be posted home regarding the plans for Results 

Days 

13/08/2020 Thurs A Level Results 2020 

20/08/2020 Thurs  GCSE Results 2020  

   

  

   
 


